

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/10/2015 in LPA No. 654/2010 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHAN GOPAL AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for deletion of proforma respondents and permission to file synopsis and list of dates and interim relief and office report)

Date : 05/02/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, AG. (N.P.)
Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Ratna D. Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Parvez A. Khan, Adv.
Ms. Bhavna Dhama, Adv.
Ms. Palak Chadha, Adv.
Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukesh Jain, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Talvar, Adv.
Ms. Nivedita Grover, Adv.
Ms. Asha Jain Madan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList on Monday the 8th February, 2016.[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-cum-PS[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER