

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
10478-10480/2016

M. RAJAN AND ORS ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OIL AND NATURAL GAS COMMISSION ETC. ETC.  
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/08/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.N. Subramanian, Adv.  
Ms. Madhusmita Bora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Fresh steps to be taken by the Id. Counsel for the petitioner for service of the sole respondent in SLP(C) No.10478 and 10480/2016 and respondent Nos.1 to 3 in SLP(C) No.10479/2016 within two weeks. Notice thereafter be issued.

Proforma respondent Nos.4 to 9 in SLP(C) No.10479/2016 and proforma respondent No.2 in SLP(C) No.10480/2016 have already been deleted.

List again on 6.10.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)  
Registrar