

Listed on : 05.09.2016
Before Court No. 2
Item No. 72

SECTION : XIV
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL No. 1878/2016

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPOATION

APPELLANT

VERSUS

KRISHAN GOPAL AND ORS.

RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

There are 17 Respondents in this appeal. Respondent Nos. 1 to 15 are represented by Ms. Asha Jain, Advocate. Respondent No. 17 has been deleted vide Court's Order dated 26.02.2016.

Certificate of service has been received from High Court in respect of Respondent No. 16 but no one has entered appearance so far. Counsel for the parties have not filed statement of case so far.

Service is complete in respect of Respondent No. 16.

The matter above-mentioned is listed before the Court of Ld. Registrar with this Office Report.

DATED THIS THE 2nd DAY OF SEPTEMBER, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:-

Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Asha Jain Madan, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

p-2/NK