

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).1878/2016

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

KRISHAN GOPAL & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(I.A.No.118949/2018-VACATING STAY)

Date : 08-10-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Appellant(s)

Dr.Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Mrs.Nina Gupta, Adv.
Mrs.Palak Chadha, Adv.
Mr.Dhawal Jain, Adv.
Mr.Mudit Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Alka Agrawal, Adv.
Mr.Raj Bahadur, Adv.

Ms.Asha Jain Madan, Adv.
Mr.Mukesh Jain, Adv.
Ms.Madhu Talwar, Adv.
Ms.Varsha Rana, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondents does not want to
file any counter affidavit.

Let the matter be listed for final disposal on a Non-
miscellaneous day in the month of November, 2018.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master