

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1878/2016

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KRISHAN GOPAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) Nos. 15971-15998/2018 (XII-A)

Date : 28-03-2019

SLP(C) No. 15971-15998/2018 was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parnam Prabhakar, Adv.  
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 15971-15998/2018 may not be deleted from  
the List of 23.04.2019.

(NIDHI AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR