

ITEM NO.25

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1878/2016

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KRISHAN GOPAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 118949/2018 - VACATING STAY)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 10478-10480/2016 (XII)

SLP(C) No. 30854-30855/2017 (X)

SLP(C) No. 16455/2018 (XII)

(FOR FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 87525/2019)

SLP(C) No. 15971-15998/2018 (XII-A)

(FOR FOR PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES ON IA 86718/2018

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS ON IA 91754/2018

ON IA 133550/2018 IA No. 101659/2019 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION

IA No. 184286/2018 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION IA No. 101644/2019 -

INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT IA No. 184282/2018 - INTERVENTION/  
IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 24-09-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. J.P. Cama, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Palak C., Adv.

Ms. Ruchika Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Mudit Sharma, AOR

Mr. V.N. Koura, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Ms. Paramjeet Benipal, Adv.

Mr. Sirish Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.

for M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR

Mr. P.N. Puri, AOR

Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.N. Subramaniam, Adv.

Ms. Madhusmita Bora, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Jain Madan, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Jain, Adv.

Mr. Madhu Talwar, Adv.

Mr. Guru Krishnakumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

Ms. Suchitra Hrangkhawl, Adv.

Mr. Ganesan Subbian, Adv.

Mr. T.V. Bhaskar Reddy, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P. Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, AOR

Mr. Guru Krishnakumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.N. Subramaniam, Adv.

Mr. Anzu. K. Varkey, AOR

Mr. Arindam Ghosh, Adv.

Shruta Gopalan, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Krishnan, AOR

Mr. Satyam Reddy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. P. Srinivas Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kulshreshtha, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Cama, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.N. Koura, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Ms. Paramjeet Benipal, Adv.

Mr. Sirish Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.

for M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR

Mr. Ayush Negi, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Jain, AOR

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Kumar Chaurasia, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 03.10.2019.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)  
COURT MASTER

(R.S. NARAYANAN)  
COURT MASTER