

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 16999/2020 in Civil Appeal No(s). 1878/2016

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KRISHAN GOPAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 16999/2020 - VACATING STAY)

Date : 04-02-2020 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Mr. J.P. Cama, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Palak Chadha, Adv.
Ms. Ruchika Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Mudit Sharma, AOR
Ms. Suruchi Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha Jain Madan, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Jain, AOR

Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.
Ms. Alka Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Kumar Chourasia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application tomorrow (5 February 2020).

Reply be filed during the course of the day.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER