

ITEM NO.1501

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).1878/2016

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KRISHAN GOPAL &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 935-937/2020 (XII)

C.A. No. 938-939/2020 (X)

C.A. No. 934/2020 (XII)

C.A. No. 669-696/2020 (XII-A)

Date : 07-02-2020      These appeals were called on for pronouncement  
of judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.  
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Palak Chadha, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchika Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Mudit Sharma, AOR

Mr. S. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Subramaniam, Adv.  
Ms. Shruta Gopalan, Adv.  
Ms. Madhusmita Bora, AOR

Mr. V.N. Koura, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Shirish Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Paramjeet Benipal, Adv.  
Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.  
For M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co

Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.  
Mr. V. Siddharth, Adv.  
Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Jain Madan, AOR  
Mr. Mukesh Jain, AOR

Ms. Alka Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. R.R. Rajesh, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.

Mr. S. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.N. Subramanian, Adv.

Ms. Shruta Gopalan, Adv.

Mr. Anzu. K. Varkey, AOR

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

Ms. Suchitra Hrangkhawl, Adv.

Mr. Ganesan Subbian, Adv.

Mr. Parnam Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, AOR

Mr. Santosh Krishnan, AOR

Mr. V.N. Koura, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Shirish Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Paramjeet Benipal, Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.

For M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co

Mr. Ayush Negi, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Yadav, AOR

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. P. Srinivas Reddy, Adv.

Hon'ble Dr Justice D Y Chandrachud pronounced the judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr Justice Ajay Rastogi.

In terms of the signed reportable judgment, We request the Registry to place the proceedings before the Hon'ble Chief Justice of India so as to enable His Lordship to consider placing this batch of appeals before an appropriate Bench.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)

AR-CUM-PS

(Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)

COURT MASTER