

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1878/2016

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KRISHAN GOPAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(list only I.A. Nos. 83678 & 84713 of 2020 in C.A. No. 669-96 of 2020

WITH

C.A. No. 669-696/2020 (XII-A)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES ON IA 86718/2018
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA
91754/2018

FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 83678/2020

FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 84713/2020)

Date : 06-09-2022 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Umapathy, Sr. Adv.(mentioned by)
Mr. V.N. Subramaniam, Adv.
Mr. Mudit Sharma, AOR

Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Jain Madan, AOR

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, AOR

Ms. Anzu. K. Varkey, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Jain, AOR

M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR

Mr. Bimlesh Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 13.09.2022 before an appropriate Bench of three
Hon'ble Judges.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)