

ITEM NO.801  
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1878/2016

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KRISHAN GOPAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( [ TO GO BEFORE THREE HON'BLE JUDGES ] [ TO BE HEARD BY HON'BLE  
HRISHIKESH ROY, HON'BLE RAJESH BINDAL AND HON'BLE PRASHANT KUMAR  
MISHRA, JJ.] )

WITH

SLP(C) No. 5051-5053/2021 (XII) (Mentioned Matter)  
(IA No. 120871/2024 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 19-07-2024 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mudit Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha Jain Madan, AOR  
Mr. Adeel Ahmed, AOR  
Mr. Mukesh Jain, AOR  
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, AOR  
Mr. Bimlesh Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

IA No. 120871 of 2024

Upon being mentioned, list on 05.08.2024.

(NITIN TALREJA)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR