

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).1878/2016

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KRISHAN GOPAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[ONLY IA No.88337/25 IN CA NO. 669-96/20 IS LISTED UNDER THIS ITEM]

WITH

C.A. No. 669-696/2020 (XII-A)

IA No. 88337/2025 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION

SLP(C) No.24226/2022

Date : 17-12-2025 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JOYMALYA BAGCHI

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Gupta, AOR
Ms. Ritika Raj, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Mehta, Solicitor General
Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.
Mr. Sahil Grewal, Adv.
Ms. Surabhi Gupta, Adv.
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.
Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

Mrs. Archana Pathak Dave, A.S.G.
Ms. Aarushi Singh, Adv.
Ms. Alka Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Kr. Chourasia, Adv.
Mr. R.r. Rajesh, Adv.
Dr. N. Visakamurthy, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Asha Jain Madan, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Jain, Adv.

Mr. Shishir Pinaki, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR
Mr. Dhaneswar Gudapalli, Adv.

Mr. Satyeyu Veer, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, AOR
Mr. L. Narasimha Reddy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Parnam Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Subramaniam, Adv.
Ms. Anzu. K. Varkey, AOR
Mr. Hari Abishek.p, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Jain, AOR
M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR
Dr. N. Visakamurthy, AOR

Mr. Karan Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Manik Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Srishti Singla, Adv.
Mr. Shrey Kapoor, AOR

Ms. Rajkumari Banju, AOR

Mr. Jawahar Raja, Adv.
Mr. N. Sai Vinod, AOR
Ms. Aditi Saraswat, Adv.
Ms. Kanu Garg, Adv.

Mr. Bimlesh Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sudip Lodh, Adv.
Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Shattika Halder, Adv.

In SLP(C) 24226/22 Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.
 Mr. Siddharth Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. List these matters on 18.02.2026.
2. Application (IA No.88337/2025) for early hearing is, accordingly, disposed of.

(ARJUN BISHT)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(PREETHI T.C.)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR